
Bol d'Or du Lacde Bienne 2018
Trophée E. Erard

Classement en temps réel
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SU11

SUI9

SUIOO7

SUI65

SUIO1

SUI147

SUI331

SUI98

AUTO1

SUI731

SUI375

SU|022

SUI15

SUI1142

SUI682

SUI186

SUI1120

SUIS?

SUl009

SUI153

SUI1

SUI878

SUI185

SUI29O

Z408

SUI832

SUI934

SUI858

SUI75

SUI479

SUI28

Skipper

Sandro CAVIEZEL

Daniel CAVIEZEL

Robin MAEDER

Charles BUECHE

Christian BIEDERMANN

Daniel MUELLER

Philippe MAURON

Florence SCHIBLER

TEAM Lago 26

Christoph RENKER

BeatWÜTHRICH

Thomas KUNZ

LukasSCHAUB

Lorenz MUELLER

Patrick FEITKNECHT

Jürg BALLIF
Timon KAUSCHE

François STALDER

Roman CHRIST

Robert HARTMANN

Thomas EGGER

Silvan HOFER

Daniel BALLIF

Konrad HIRSCH

Otto Karl SCHENK

Kurt JOSS

RobertVAN SLOTEN

Peter LIECHTI

Jean-Louis FREI

David ESTOPPEY

Christophe BÜRLI

Voilier

A-Cat

A-Cat

A-Cat

A-Cat

Luthi F10

Asso 99

Luthi MF10

Asso 99

Lago 26

Melges 24

Melges 24

Onyx 850

Luthi 870

J70

Melges 24

R20

J70

Dolphin 81

Onyx 850

Esse 850

LD36

First Class 8

R20

Aphrodite

Aphrodite

First Class 8

J70

First Class 8

Flying forty

Aphrodite

Seascape 24

Bordée de Tribord
La Neuveville

Temps

01:26:06

01:32:22

01:40:25

01:48:59

02:09:30

02:23:51

02:24:39

02:24:58

02:40:02

02:42:40

02:50:44

02:51:14

02:54:55

02:57:18

02:58:47

02:59:59

03:00:06

03:00:08

03:00:38

03:00:45

03:01:17

03:01:34

03:02:59

03:07:55

03:09:52

03:10:26

03:10:56

03:11:58

03:12:26

03:12:35

03:31:03


